

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 73 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 59, line 20, after second "products" insert a colon
- 1.3 Page 59, delete lines 21 and 22 and insert:
 - 1.4 "(1) on Sundays, except between the hours of 11:00 a.m. and 6:00 p.m.;
 - 1.5 (2) before 8:00 a.m. or after 10:00 p.m. on Monday through Saturday;
 - 1.6 (3) on Thanksgiving Day;
 - 1.7 (4) on Christmas Day, December 25; or
 - 1.8 (5) after 8:00 p.m. on Christmas Eve, December 24."
- 1.9 Page 59, line 23, delete "2:00 a.m." and insert "10:00 p.m."
- 1.10 Page 59, line 24, delete "2:00 a.m." and insert "6:00 p.m." and delete "10:00 a.m." and
- 1.11 insert "11:00 a.m."